P A R T I T O
Stock  Partito Height mm
(H)
Width mm
(W)
No. of
Sections
Finish
(RAL 9016)
Output
ΔT=50K Watts/
btu (EN 442)
Output
ΔT=60K Watts/
btu
Weight
kg
RRP
(ex VAT)
     2 Column Radiators
2C-050-10 500 488 10 White 371/1266 464/1584 7.6
2C-050-18 500 856 18 White 668/2280 835/2850 13.7
2C-050-22 500 1040 22 White 817/2788 1022/3488 16.8
2C-060-10 600 488 10 White 440/1502 550/1877 9.1
2C-060-14 600 672 14 White 616/2102 770/2628 12.7
2C-060-18 600 856 18 White 792/2703 990/3378 16.4
2C-060-22 600 1040 22 White 968/3303 1210/4129 20.1
2C-060-24 600 1132 24 White 1056/3604 1320/4504 21.9
2C-060-28 600 1316 28 White 1232/4204 1540/5255 25.5
2C-180-6 1800 304 6 White 774/2641 968/3303 15.9
2C-180-8 1800 396 8 White 1032/3522 1290/4402 21.2
2C-180-10 1800 488 10 White 1290/4402 1613/5504 26.5
2C-180-12 1800 580 12 White 1548/5282 1935/6603 31.8
     3 Column Radiators
3C-050-14 500 672 14 White 720/2457 900/3071 18.1
3C-050-18 500 856 18 White 926/3160 1158/3952 23.3
3C-050-22 500 1040 22 White 1131/3859 1414/4825 28.4
3C-050-24 500 1132 24 White 1234/4211 1543/5265 30.9
3C-050-28 500 1316 28 White 1440/4914 1800/6142 36.1
3C-060-10 600 488 10 White 609/2078 762/2600 15.1
3C-060-14 600 672 14 White 852/2908 1065/3634 21.1
3C-060-18 600 856 18 White 1097/3743 1372/4682 27.2
3C-060-20 600 948 20 White 1218/4156 1523/5197 30.2
3C-060-24 600 1132 24 White 1462/4989 1828/6238 36.3
3C-060-30 600 1408 30 White 1827/6234 2284/7794 45.3
3C-075-10 750 488 10 White 750/2559 938/3201 18.3
3C-075-14 750 672 14 White 1050/3583 1313/4480 25.6
3C-075-18 750 856 18 White 1350/4607 1688/5760 32.9
3C-075-22 750 1040 22 White 1650/5630 2063/7039 40.3
3C-075-26 750 1224 26 White 1950/6654 2438/8319 47.6
3C-180-8 1800 396 8 White 1412/4818 1765/6023 33.1
3C-180-10 1800 488 10 White 1764/6019 2205/7524 41.3
3C-180-12 1800 580 12 White 2117/7224 2647/9032 49.6
     4 Column Radiators
4C-030-20 300 948 20 White 850/2901 1063/3627 18.8
4C-030-30 300 1408 30 White 1275/4351 1594/5439 28.2
4C-060-14 600 672 14 White 1147/3914 1434/4893 25.4
4C-060-18 600 856 18 White 1475/5033 1844/6292 32.6
4C-060-20 600 948 20 White 1638/5589 2048/6988 36.2
4C-060-24 600 1132 24 White 1966/6708 2458/8387 43.5
4C-075-14 750 672 14 White 1417/4835 1772/6047 32
4C-075-18 750 856 18 White 1822/6217 2278/7773 40.7
4C-075-22 750 1040 22 White 2227/7599 2784/9500 49.7
4C-075-26 750 1224 26 White 2632/8981 3290/11226 58.8
Standard RAL colours available are RAL  9010,1013, 9006, 9005, 1023, 3020, 6016, 5022 all at  +25%. All other RAL colours +50%
Delivery
Colour Finish and non stocked sizes  4-5 working weeks
46 2514